Apr 26 2024 (14:47) India Rail Info 1

Bengaluru Cantt. - Bangarapet DEMU/76507 - DEMU - SWR
WFD/Whitefield to BWT/Bangarapet Junction
Oh 55m - 47 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 11:40 3 |1 0 40 920 |SWR

(Bangalore)
2 |BNCE |Bengaluru East 11:44 11:45 m (2 |1 3 48 906 |SWR

(Bangalore)
3 |BYPL |Baiyyappanahalli 11:50 11:51 m |2 |1 7 55 |908 [SWR
4 |KIM Krishnarajopuram 11:54 11:55 m (2 |1 9 32 [904 |[SWR
5 |HDIH |Hoodi Halt 12:04 12:05 m (2 |1 14 |70 |886 |SWR
6 |WFD |Whitefield 12:09 12:10 m |2 |1 19 |78 |868 |SWR
7 DKN |Devangonthi 12:16 12:17 Tm (2 |1 27 |91 |898 |SWR
8 MLO |Malur 12:25 12:26 m (2 |1 39 111 |902 |SWR
9 |TCL |Tyakal 12:34 12:35 m (1 |1 54 |24 |865 [SWR
10 |[BWT |Bangarapet junction 13:05 1T 66 |- 810 [SWR

Apr 26 2024 (14:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



